Revenue 343.3 (7.7) 335.6 - 335.6

Share of Profits / (Loss) (0.3) - (0.3) - (0.3)

Expenses (419.1) 181.8 (237.3) - (237.3)

EBITDA (76.1) 174.1 98.0 - 98.0

Depreciation & Amortisation (34.6) 2.5 (32.1) - (32.1)

EBIT (110.7) 176.6 65.9 - 65.9

Net Finance Costs (8.5) - (8.5) - (8.5)

Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (119.1) 176.6 57.4 - 57.4

Tax (Expense) / Benefit (16.0) (1.6) (17.7) - (17.7)

Net Profit / (Loss) After Tax (135.2) 174.9 39.8 - 39.8

Net Profit Attributable to Non Controlling

Interest
(2.4) - (2.4) - (2.4)

Net Profit / (Loss) Attributable to

Members of the Company
(137.6) 174.9 37.4 - 37.4

Earnings Per Share (EPS) ₵ (23.67) 6.43 6.43

Note: Proforma results provide a view of the financials as if Domain had been a separately listed entity for the current and comparative periods. FY18 includes 12 months of

the proforma incremental costs as per the Scheme booklet. The Domain separation implementation date was 22 November 2017.

36 |  Investor Presentation

FY18
Statutory

(Reported 4E)

Less

Significant Items

Statutory Excluding

Significant Items

Adjustments to

Statutory

Proforma Trading

Performance

Excluding

Significant Items

$m

Revenue 286.6 - 286.6 70.7 357.3

Share of Profits / (Loss) (1.4) - (1.4) - (1.4)

Expenses (251.6) 36.0 (215.6) (24.6) (240.2)

EBITDA 33.6 36.0 69.6 46.1 115.7

Depreciation & Amortisation (20.4) - (20.4) (5.8) (26.2)

EBIT 13.2 36.0 49.3 40.2 89.5

Net Finance Costs (4.7) - (4.7) (2.9) (7.6)

Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax 8.6 36.0 44.6 37.3 81.9

Tax (Expense) / Benefit (11.3) (4.5) (15.9) (7.9) (23.8)

Net Profit / (Loss) After Tax (2.7) 31.5 28.7 29.4 58.1

Net Profit Attributable to

Non Controlling Interest
(3.4) (1.9) (5.3) - (5.3)

Net Profit Attributable to

Members of the Company
(6.2) 29.6 23.5 29.4 52.9

Earnings Per Share (EPS) ₵ (1.55) 5.92 9.17

37 |  Investor Presentation

FY19 FY18 %

$m change

Statutory Expenses (419.1) (251.6) (66.6%)

Less Significant Items 181.8 36.0 n/a

Statutory excluding Significant Items (237.3) (215.6) (10.1%)

Adjustments to Statutory - (24.6) n/a

Total Expenses

(excluding Significant Items)
(237.3) (240.2) 1.2%

comprising

Consumer Solutions Expenses (33.8) (25.9) (30.7%)

Underlying Expenses (203.5) (214.3) 5.0%

40%

15%

17%

8%

5%

15%

FY19
Staff

Production and
Distribution

Promotion

Computer and
Communications

Property, Repairs
and Maintenance

Other

$237.3m

39%

20%

17%

7%

4%

13%

FY18
Staff

Production and
Distribution

Promotion

Computer and
Communications

Property, Repairs
and Maintenance

Other

$240.2m

Impact +/- FY20

$m

Operating expenses – Property, Repairs & Maintenance + 7-9

Depreciation and amortisation - (8)-(10)

Interest expense - (0)-(2)

Net Profit - (1)-(3)